                              NEW OMAP Srl
                              via A. Volta, 1/C - 35020 Legnaro (PD) - Italy
 '                             +39.049.8830620    newomap.com
3-01
Modello
Model
Portata aria
Airflow

3
/h 3,0/1,5 kW 400V/3+N/50Hz 150 dm
3 1+1 m,  D. 50 mm C2 VPM1-40
MDC80 MT - 200 80 m
3
/h 3,0/1,5 kW 400V/3+N/50Hz 200 dm
3 1+1 m,  D. 50 mm C2 VPM1-40
MDC120 MT - 150 120 m
3
/h 4,8/1,5 kW 400V/3+N/50Hz 150 dm
3 1+1 m,  D. 50 mm C2 VPM1-40
MDC120 MT - 200 120 m
3
/h 4,8/1,5 kW 400V/3+N/50Hz 200 dm
3 1+1 m,  D. 50 mm C2 VPM1-40
MDS160 MT - 300 160 m
3
/h 4,8/1,5 kW 400V/3+N/50Hz 300 dm
3 1+1 m,  D. 63 mm S30 VPM1-40
MDS160 MT - 400 160 m

Proc./Regen. Heating
Tensione/Frequenza
Voltage/Frequency
Volume tramoggia
Hopper volume
Diametro tubi aria
Air hoses diameter
Carrello o Struttura
Trolley or Frame
Cassetto aspirazione
Take-off box
MDC180 MT - 300 180 m
3
/h 7,2/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 300 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S30 VPM1-40
MDS180 MT - 400 180 m
3
/h 7,2/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 400 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S40 VPM1-40
MDS180 MT - 600 180 m
3
/h 7,2/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 600 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S60 VPM1-40
MDS250 MT - 600 250 m
3
/h 9,6/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 600 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S60 VPM1-40
MDS250 MT - 800 250 m
3
/h 9,6/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 800 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S80 VPMS2-50
MDS400 MT - 800 400 m
3
/h 12,0/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 800 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S80 VPMS2-50
3-06

Proc./Regen. Heating
Tensione/Frequenza
Voltage/Frequency
Volume tramoggia
Hopper volume
Diametro tubi aria
Air hoses diameter
Carrello o Struttura
Trolley or Frame
Cassetto aspirazione
Take-off box
MDS400 MT - 1000 400 m
3
/h 12,0/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 1000 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S100 VPMS2-50
MDS500 MT - 1000 500 m
3
/h 15,0/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 1000 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S100 VPMS2-50
MDS500 MT - 1500 500 m
3
/h 15,0/4,5 kW 400V/3/50Hz 1500 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 89 mm S150 VPMS2-50
MDS650 MT - 1500 650 m
3
/h 18,0/15,0 kW 400V/3/50Hz 1500 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 114 mm  S150 VPMS2-50
MDS650 MT - 2000 650 m
3
/h 18,0/15,0 kW 400V/3/50Hz 2000 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 114 mm S200 VPMS2-50
MDS850 MT - 2500 850 m
3
/h 22,5/15,0 kW 400V/3/50Hz 2000 dm
3 2+2 m,  D. 114 mm S250 VPMS2-50
MDS850 MT - 3000 850 m